P1400004979 1

<u> </u>
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
,
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Codefficial Courses
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
er som man as none as number of
٠
·

Office Use Only



600288269196

07/28/16--01023--012 **43.75

also Male

Sharon D. Mitchell, Attorney at Law SD Mitchell & Associates, PLC

829 Harcourt Rd. · Grosse Pointe Park, Michigan 48230 57492 Onaga Trail · Yucca Valley, California 92284

(248) 515-6035 (Telephone) · (248) 751-6030 (Facsimile) · sharondmac2013@gmail.com

25 July 2016

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Regarding Articles of Amendment to Vet Online Supply, Inc.

Dear Sir or Madam:

Please find enclosed Articles of Amendment with regard to the above-referenced Vet Online Supply, Inc. Pursuant to the Amendment, I have requested the following:

- 1. A change to the principal office address as well as to the mailing address;
- 2. A removal of an officer/director and addition of an officer/director;
- 3. An increase in the authorized shares; and
- 4. A forward split of all issued and outstanding shares

In addition to the Articles of Amendment, I am enclosing a check in the amount of \$43.75, along with a self-addressed stamped envelope, and request that you forward a stamped filed copy to me.

Thank you in advance for your kind assistance regarding this matter. Should you have any questions, or need further information, please feel free to contact me at any time.

With best regards,

Mulcheo

Mulcheo

Sharon D. Mitchell

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

NAME OF CORPO	Vet Online Supply, PRATION:	Inc.		
DOCUMENT NUM	P14000049791 BER:			
The enclosed Article	of Amendment and fee are su	bmitted for filing.		
Please return all corre	espondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:		
	Sharon D. Mitchell			
		Name of Contact Per	Son	
	SD Mitchell & Associates, Pl			
		Firm/ Company		
	829 Harcourt Rd.			
		Address		
	Grosse Pointe Park, Michigan 48230			
		City/ State and Zip C	ode	
share	ondmac2013@gmail.com			
	E-mail address: (to be us	ed for future annual rep	ort notification)	
For further information	on concerning this matter, pleas	e call:		
Sharon Mitchell		248 at (515-6035	
Name	of Contact Person	· \	Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount made p	ayable to the Florida Do	epartment of State:	
S35 Filing Fee	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)	
Am Div	iling Address endment Section ision of Corporations . Box 6327	Ame Divi	et Address endment Section sion of Corporations on Building	

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

(Name of Corporation as curre	ntly filed with the Florida Dept. of State)				
P14000049791					
(Document Number	r of Corporation (if known)			·	
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, thits Articles of Incorporation:	is Florida Profit Corporation adopts the fo	liowing an	nendn	nent(s)	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation: N/A					
name must be distinguishable and contain the word "corporate	tion " "annuam " on "Grand 1"	Th	e ne		
"Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "Corp," "Inc," or	"Co". A professional corporation name				
word "chartered," "professional association," or the abbreviation	1 "P.A." 1401 Market Street, PMB 309				
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable:		1401 Warket Street, FWID 309			
(Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)	San Diego, California 92101	San Diego, California 92101			
				i	
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	1401 Market Street, PMB 309				
(Interming data bes MALL MALL VILLE BOTE)	San Diego, California 92101	27.0	5 8 3 6 8 9 5		
		100			
				77]	
D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office ad	dress in Florida, enter the name of the		28	1	
new registered agent and/or the new registered office addre		in St	7	Lii	
N/A Name of New Registered Agent				"Heren"	
		e e	90		
(Florida	street address)				
New Registered Office Address:	, Florida				
	(City)	(Zip Code)		

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Example:

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

X Change	PT	John Doe	
X Remove	Y	Mike Jones	
_X Add	<u>sy</u>	Sally Smith	
Type of Action (Check One)	<u>Title</u>	Name	Address
1) Change	DPST	Kristy Pedotti	2222 San Simeon Creek Rd.
Add			Cambria, CA 93428
X Remove			
2) Change	DPST	Edward Aruda	1401 Market Street, PMB 309
X Add			San Diego, CA 92101
Remove			***************************************
3)Change			
Add			
Remove			Market Co. J.
4)Change	· · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Add			
Remove			
5) Change			:
Add			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Remove			
-			
6) Change			
Add			,
Remove			

E. If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific) Article IV. Amend Article IV to increase the authorized common shares from 100,000,000,	ror vojus \$0.001 to
8,000,000,000, par value \$0.001.	pai value 40,001 to
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itsel (if not applicable, indicate N/A)	
Article IV. Upon the filing and effectiveness of this Article of Amendment (the "Effective Da	ate"), the shares of common
stock of the corporation issued and outstanding immediately prior to the Effective Date, and t	the shares of such common
stock issued and held in the treasury of the corporation, if any, immediately prior to the Effec	tive Date are reclassified into a
greater number of shares such that each one share of common stock issued and outstanding in	nmediately prior to the Effective
Date is reclassified into one hundred fifty (150) shares of common stock, without any further	action by the corporation
or the holder thereof, subject to the treatment of fractional share interest as described below (the "Forward Stock Split"). No
certificates representing fractional shares of common stock shall be issued in connection with	the Forward Stock Split; any
fractional shares which result from the Forward Stock Split shall be rounded up to the next w	hole share.

	July 27, 2016	
The date of each amendments date this document was supped.	ndoption:	if other than the
· ·	uly 27, 2016	
Effective date if applicable:		•
	(no nure than %) days after amendment file	dates
Note: If the date inserted in the document's effective date on the	s block does not meet the applicable statutory filing require Department of State's records	ments, this date will not be fisted as the
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)	
☐ The amendments) was/were by the shareholders was/were	idopted by the shareholders. The number of votes east for the sufficient for approval.	e amendmentis)
	approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The folione each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amen	
"The number of votes of	ist for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	
by		
	evoling green)	
The amendment(s) wastwere action was not required.	idopted by the board of directors withour shareholder action t	nul shareholder
The amendment(s) was were action was not required	dopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and s	bareholder
July 25, Dated	2016	
Signature	Elm Ig Isala	
(By sele	director, president or other officer – if directors or officers ted, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee fined fiduciary by that fiduciary)	
	EdwardAnida	
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	P-CONTENTED TO THE CONTENT OF THE PROPERTY OF
	President	4
	(Tille is Consequence as constant to	